

Delivery Challan

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESARIMANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com


Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AACDCM5906D GSTIN : 36AACDCM5906D2ZO

Customer Details		Shipping Details	
Billing Details	DC No	DC Date	Qty
Sharad Jayanthilal Kadakia Plot No: 24, Diamond Point, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500070 GSTIN: 36ACBPK9161F1ZN PAN:ACBPK9161F	39337	12 Sep 2024	2.00
	DP:24	202408290111	2.00
	Plot No: 24, Diamond Point, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500070	29 Aug 2024	2.00
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty
1	SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock---Nos.	84819090	2.00
2	SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin Waste Coupling ---Nos.	84819090	2.00
3	SACP7647-Sanitary CP-PVC Waste Pipe---Nos.	391723	2.00
4	SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bolts-Wash Basin-10X140mm-Pairs	73181900	2.00
5	SACP8102-Sanitary CP-Wash basin-White--Nos.	6910100	2.00
6	SACP3411-Sanitary CP-Wash Basin Pedestal --Misc-Nos.	6910100	2.00

For Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,


Authorised signator

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

INWARD	
Inward No: 747	Date: 12/09/24
MRN No: 20240912012	
Received By: 	
Plot No.24, DP 24	

TRANSIT COPY

Tax Invoice

Modi Housing Pvt. Ltd.,

SY NO 210 & 211, RAMPALLY VILLAGE, GHATKESARIMANDAL, MEDCHAL- MALKAJGIRI MANDAL, Telangana - 500051

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy PAN: AADCM5906D GSTIN : 36AADCM5906D22ZO

Billing Details		Customer Details		Shipping Details		Invoice No	
Sharad Jayanthilal Kadakia Plot No: 24, Diamond Point, Hyderabad, Telangana - 500070 GSTIN: 36ACBRK9161F1ZN PAN:ACBPK9161F		DP 24 Plot No: 24, Diamond Point, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500070		DP 24 Plot No: 24, Diamond Point, Hyderabad, Telangana- 500070		39337 12 Sep 2024 20240829011 29 Aug 2024	
S.No	Description Of Goods	HSN/SAC	Qty	Rate	Gross	Tax%	Tax Amt
1	SACP7374-Sanitary CP-CP Angle Cock--- Nos.	84819090	2.00	240.00	480	18.00	86.4
2	SACP6006-Sanitary CP-CP Wash Basin Waste Coupling ---Nos.	84819090	2.00	218.00	436	18.00	78.48
3	SACP7647-Sanitary CP-PVC Waste Pipe--- Nos.	391723	2.00	25.00	50	18.00	9.00
4	SACP6705-Sanitary CP-Rack Bolts-Wash Basin-10X140mm-Pairs	73181900	2.00	172.00	344	18.00	61.92
5	SACP8102-Sanitary CP-Wash basin-White-- Nos.	6910100	2.00	902.00	1,804	18.00	324.72
6	SACP3411-Sanitary CP-Wash Basin Pedestal --Misc-Nos.	6910100	2.00	880.00	1,760	18.00	316.8
Transport Charges				350.00		18.00	63.00
Total Taxable Amount				5,224.00		18.00	940.32
Total Invoice Amount						6,164.00	
IGST		CGST	SGST				
0.00		470.16	470.16				

INWARD
 Invoice No: 746 Date: 12/09/24
 Recd. No: 20240912012
 Received By: *Hamudha*
 Plot No: 24, DP 24

Rupees : Five Thousand Seven Hundred And Fifty One Only.